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Price
198.71 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.55% (-5.19)

US45167R1041
IEX

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

13,865 EUR
S&P 500

195.15 USD (100)
239.42 USD (100)
202.81 USD
203.33 USD
198.36 USD
203.90 USD
199.842389 USD
665,686
133,230,222.73
15,349

WKN: 45167R104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 ==
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 2
2024/07/09 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US45167R1041&ID_NOTATION=76699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US45167R1041&ID_NOTATION=76699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc69ec85eded2f5600ddd6697c22ae8ee6f085e3331397f4f33fcb43e5d3ca3c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=635416d978e2e66c4&time=1721956683&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d627a1f056fc6aac782994de8458bf95fb2bff3f77ab62c3c9f692c2f9791884&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6a396b46973ffc345&time=1721956683&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51890ea12ea7790802b02800fe8009f6123af41ce0a3de2d13a17343d74b8974&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2d29dc94ca23ba4db&time=1721956683&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e19663e2e9a63dc322ba652a7cc085f47643cc7fe7ad95a25014211a476b896&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=242b9dcbdfb21725e&time=1721956683&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a829946bf342a074d6f1a98d32af60e975c6d88a110b1f255afd592de64c1e5&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=69bf0d42971cd772d&time=1721956683&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Price
198.71 USD
240.00
Difference -2.55% (-5.19)
General attributes 220.00
ISIN US45167R1041
Symbol IEX 200.00
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD 180.00
Sector Technology
Security type Stock 160.00 V
Market cap (m) 13,865 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
140.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 195.15 USD (100) 120.00 i
Ask (Ask size) 239.42 USD (100)
Open 202.81 USD 2020
High 203.33 USD
Low 198.36 USD
Close (prev. day) 203.90 USD Source: FactSet
VWAP 199.842389 USD
Volume (pcs) 665,686
Trading volume 133,230,222.73 Price data
Number of trades 15,349
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date
Perf (%) -3.39% -7.51% -12.77% YTD Low | date
Perf (abs.) -6.98 -16.14  -29.09 52 Weeks High | date
Beta 0.80 0.76 0.83 52 Weeks Low | date
Volatility 18.53 18.53 22.41
Arbitrage views
Exchange Date
El
Tradegate 2024/07/
24
Stuttgart 2024/07/
24
NYSE 2024/07/
24
Munich 2024/07/
24
Frankfurt 2024/07/

ERSTE

Group

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Time

22:26

17:06

22:00

08:12

21:49

203.40 USD (491,529
201.62 USD (499,674
220.00 USD (421,709
214.92 USD (465,532
246.36 USD (2024/03/22
192.56 USD (2024/07/05
246.36 USD (2024/03/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
183.77 USD (2023/11/01)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

183.35 EUR 0.02 3

185.05 EUR 0.00 4

198.71 USD 133.23 15,349

187.95 EUR 0.00 2

182.95 EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=76699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264715110
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87669408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305145563
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12462873

IDEX CORP

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/07/  19:31 184.90 EUR 0.00
24

2024/07/  20:21 185.65 EUR 0.00
24

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344983894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367445950

IDEX CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

<X

CORPORATION

Contact Details
IDEX CORP.

3100 Sanders Road, Suite 301 - 60062-7155
Northbrook

Telefon: +1-847-498-7070
Fax: +

E-mail: media@idexcorp.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Katrina
Helmkamp
David Parry
Alejandro
Centeno

Carl Christenson
L. Watts-
Stanfield
Lakecia Gunter
Livingston
Satterthwaite
Mark Beck

Mark Buthman
Eric D. Ashleman
Abhi Khandelwal
Allison Lausas
Lisa Anderson
Marc Uleman
Melissa Flores
Rajesh Prasad
Roopa

Unnikrishnan

Troy Mclintosh

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:media@idexcorp.com
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